New Earthlok, LLC

421 Hoyt Rd.

Waxahachie, TX 75167 US
(972) 923-9698
www.earthlok.com

INVOICE

BILL TO

Ellis County Commissioner
Precinct 1

PO Box 536

Palmer, TX 75152

A3

SHIP TO

Ellis County Commissioner
Precinct 1

PO Box 536

Palmer, TX 75152

DESCRIPTION

Calcium Chloride
CSP

A

Soil Stabilization

INVOICE # 1368
DATE 10/07/2020
DUE DATE 11/01/2020
TERMS Due on receipt

AMOUNT

0.00
0.00

$0.00



AY AS

ELLIS COUNTY COMMISSIONER’S COURT
NOVEMBER 20, 2018

THE ELLIS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS” COURT MET ON TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 20, 2018 AT WHICH TIME THE FOLLOWING WAS
CONSIDERED AND APPROVED:

MINUTE ORDER 484.18 (3.12) APPROVING PAYMENT SCHEDULE AND MODIFYING PREVIOUSLY
APPROVED AGREEMENT WITH TXDOT TO CONTRIBUTE RIGHT OF WAY FUNDS FOR LOOP 9,
ROW CSJ #2964-12-003, TO INCLUDE PAYMENT SCHEDULE AS FOLLOWS:
1) DecemBer1,2018- $49,223.06
2) NOVEMBER 16, 2019 - $89,905.45
3) NOVEMBER 16, 2020 - $89,905.45
4) NOVEMBER 16,2021 -589,905.44
TOTAL PAYMENTS EQUALING $318,939.4
AGREEMENT TO CONTRIBUTE RIGHT OF WAY FUNDS, WAS PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ON OCTOBER
8,2018 - AGENDA ITEM PURSUANT TO 3.13 MINUTE ORDER 432.18
MOTION TO APPROVE BY COMMISSIONER GRAYSON, SECOND BY COMMISSIONER PERRY CARRIES UNANIMOUSLY

MINUTE ORDER 485.18 (3.13) APPROVING PAYMENT SCHEDULE AND MODIFYING PREVIOUSLY
APPROVED AGREEMENT WITH TXDOT TO CONTRIBUTE RIGHT OF WAY FUNDS FOR LOOP 9,
ROW CSJ #2964-12-004, TO INCLUDE PAYMENT SCHEDULE AS FOLLOWS:
5) DEcemBER1, 2018-S$25,776.94
6) NOVEMBER 16,2019 -547,081.32
7) NOVEMBER 16, 2020-$47,081.32
8) NOVEMBER 16,2021 -$47,081.32
TOTAL PAYMENTS EQUALING $5167,020.90
AGREEMENT TO CONTRIBUTE RIGHT OF WAY FUNDS, WAS PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ON OCTOBER
8,2018 - AGENDA ITEM PURSUANT TO 3.13 MINUTE ORDER 432.18
MOTION TO APPROVE BY COMMISSIONER PERRY, SECOND BY COMMISSIONER BUTLER CARRIES UNANIMOUSLY

| CINDY POLLEY, COUNTY CLERK OF ELLIS COUNTY, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE AND FOREGOING IS A TRUE AND
CORRECT COPY OF MINUTE ORDERS 484.18 AND 485.18 AS APPROVED BY THE ELLIS COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT ON
NOVEMBER 20, 2018.

WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL OF OFFICE THIS THE 20™ DAY OF NOVEMBER, 2018.

1,/;/2/44 “MZ/AZAK

CINDY POLLEY’ ELLIS COUNTY CLE




County Judc‘;e

From: Candice Forsyth <CForsyth@nctcog.org>

Sent: Friday, October 9, 2020 7:44 AM

To: Samantha.Pickett

Cc: Ellis County Judge

Subject: Regional Emergency Preparedness Program - Fiscal Year 2021 (FY21) Membership Dues
Notice

Attachments: Member Services.pdf; County Letter.pdf; Ellis County.pdf; EP Contact and Projects List -
10.1.20_updated.pdf

Importance: High

Dear County Officials and Emergency Managers,

The year 2020 was unprecedented, with both the pandemic and hurricane sheltering, but our unity and teamwork has
come together more than ever. Over the past 6 months, our region has worked together to create a regional Mutual Aid
Coordination Center (MACC) that worked on vetting PPE vendors, assisted with testing sites, and created a MACC
Website that is a repository for important COVID-19 information. We had two staff stationed at the City of Fort Worth
and Tarrant County joint Emergency Operations Center assisting with plans and other documentation. We also placed
two staff at the Garland DDC who assisted with coordinating testing sites, patient flow, security and documentation.
When hurricanes started to hit we had one staff assist at the DDC and two staff assist with non-congregate shelter
operations at area hotels. These collaboration efforts help to make the North Central Texas region a more resilient
community.

Regional collaboration is a crucial element of building strong emergency preparedness capabilities in North Central
Texas (NCT). With the population of just North Central Texas greater than that of 37 states and two US territories, it is
even more imperative that we continue to work together to address our diverse needs. The NCT Emergency
Preparedness Program facilitates collaborative regional preparedness efforts through regional training and exercises,
resource sharing, planning, coordination, disaster response staffing, response system enhancement, and other member
support services . Annual membership program dues support local and regional programs and projects, enhance citizen
safety, and help protect critical infrastructure in our region. Below is a snapshot of the NCT Emergency Preparedness
Program this year.

Before the pandemic, the NCTCOG working groups had many projects developed to address gaps in the region. Some of
the projects completed in 2020 were the Local Disaster and Recovery Framework and Toolkit, multiple regional USAR
trainings, EOC Enhancement Project, and a Virtual Fusion Analyst training. The Citizen Corps Program exercise originally
scheduled to occur in August; has been moved to March 2021. The Public Education Program worked diligently to
update the kids' activity books and added interactive games to the KnoWhat2Do website. Due to the pandemic, new
regional priorities have caused a reallocation of FY2019 Homeland Security funds. The regional working groups banded
together and decided to use those funds to purchase much needed PPE for first responders in the NCT region.

Our mitigation team submitted hazard mitigation plans to TDEM for Erath, Hood, Hunt, Palo Pinto, and Parker, counties
and are awaiting feedback. Our team also applied for Pre-Disaster Mitigation 19 (PDM-19) funding and received a
request for more information from the State.

Unfortunately after seven years of managing the NCT Safe Room Rebate Program the administrative strain of the
program and limited funding has forced us to retire the program effective December 31, 2020. Since the initial start of
the program in 2013, nearly 1,700 residential safe rooms have been installed and $4M have been reimbursed to
participants. The NCTCOG staff have been able to take the waitlist from over 10,000 applicants down to 4,000; With the
program retiring, we apologize to our jurisdictions whose applicants will not be able to participate in the program. We
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hope to see local programs develop in the future and will be promoting the financing options offered by companies like
Home Depot, Lowes, Sam’s Club and other big box stores.

This year also brought on multiple changes in the Emergency Preparedness Department as a whole. Two of our faithful
leaders have moved on. Shad Lancaster is now the Law Enforcement Liaison with FEMA Region 6 and Melanie Devine is
enjoying retirement and spending time with family. Sadly, due to the reduced number of projects and trainings over the
next year, we have also had to do a reduction in force and have said goodbye to Donna Jackson and Alexandra Clark.
They were both very valuable employees and we wish them the best in the future, knowing they will do great things.

Attached you will find your Regional Emergency Preparedness Program FY21 dues statement. We look forward to your
continued participation in the program as we work together to implement the highest levels of emergency preparedness
and management capabilities to our region.



North Central Texas Council of Governments

Regional Emergency Preparedness Program: Member Services 2021

The Regional Emergency Preparedness Program is one of the largest and most effective programs of its
kind in the United States. Bringing together urban, suburban, and rural jurisdictions, the program
facilitates information sharing, collaboration, and cooperation between jurisdictions in a politically neutral
and supportive environment. The resulting planning, projects and programs help build both local and
regional capabilities and enhance the protection of our North Central Texas populations and critical
infrastructure. Program member services include but are not limited to:

® Comprehensive Emergency Management Program Support
o Assist jurisdictions with understanding state and federal requirements
o Assist with grant writing and grant management for a wide variety of grants
o Homeland Security, Assistance to Firefighters, Mitigation, others
= Requirements, information bulletins, eligibility, deadlines, reviews
o FEMA Technical Assistance facilitation
o Foundation research tool (on-site, NCTCOG)
o Grant training
e Schedule, procure, and provide a variety training opportunities
e Provide supplemental administrative support personnel for your emergency management
efforts during major emergencies

® Meetings, Workgroups, and Special Event Facilitation
e Facilitate workshops to address member needs and concerns
o Integrated Warning Team (IWT), mutual aid, response, requested topics
Provide online invitation & RSVP services
Provide rosters/contact data base assistance
Provide NCTCOG meeting room (space available) and support
Provide a variety of administrative support, information and resource facilitation services
Personnel and resource support for special events

® Technology Support for Regional Emergency Management
e GIS Mapping
e \Webpage hosting for regional special projects
e Listserv hosting and management

® Advocacy and liaison services when appropriate

® 24 Hour electronic Point of Contact Directory (paper copy by request only)

® Cooperative purchasing service through the North Texas Share Program

® Exercise planning assistance, moulage assistance (as available, limits apply)
® Membership website

For more information or questions about additional membership benefits, please call Candice Forsyth
at 817-608-2311 or visit our member's website at http://www.nctcog.org/ep/Members/index.asp

616 Six Flags Drive, Centerpoint Two ¢ P.O. Box 5888 # Arlington, Texas 76005-5888 + www.nctcog.org/ep



North Central Texas Council of Governments

From: Mike Eastland, Executive Director
Date: October 1, 2020

Fiscal Year 2021 (FY21) Membership Dues Notice — Regional Emergency Preparedness Program

Regional collaboration is a crucial element of building strong emergency preparedness capabilities in
North Central Texas (NCT). With the population of North Central Texas now larger than that of 37 states
and two U.S. Territories, it is even more imperative that we continue to work together to address our
diverse needs. The NCT Emergency Preparedness Program facilitates collaborative regional
preparedness efforts through regional training and exercises, resource sharing, planning, coordination,
and other member support services. Annual membership program dues support local and regional
programs and projects, enhance citizen safety, and help protect critical infrastructure in our region.

Attached you will find your Regional Emergency Preparedness Program FY21 dues statement. We look
forward to your continued participation in the program as we work together to bring the highest levels
of emergency preparedness and management capabilities to our region.

Membership Population Range (Counties) Annual Dues
750,000+ $12,500
400,000-749,999 $7,500
0-399,999 $5,000

Should you have questions or wish to familiarize yourself with our Emergency Preparedness projects,
meet our staff, or discuss your specific jurisdictional needs, please call us at (817) 608-2311 to schedule
an appointment or to speak to our Emergency Preparedness member services

representative. Additionally, a video about the Emergency Preparedness department is available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=0p49WUfE1u4.

ME:mmc



Regional Remit to: North Central Texas Council of Governments

Emergency Attn: Accounts Receivable
P.O. Box 5888, Arlington, Texas 76005-5888

Preparedness
Invoice Number: INV-0000042615 Invoice Date: 10/1/20
Invoice Amount: $5,000.00 Invoice Due Date: 12/31/20

Bill To:
ELLIS COUNTY Customer ID  C-0000002998

ELLIS COUNTY COURTHOUSE

WAXAHACHIE TX 75165

PROJECT NAME: Regional Emer Prep Local
DESCRIPTION: EP DUES 10/1/20-9/30/21
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $5,000.00

County Judge Date
D|-0140-208p oo
Terms: Net 30 Comnun I/u(;"b} guféoo +
P 2020-2
For inquiries contact Administration at billings@nctcog.org, include the invoice number in the Subject line. Please remit

yellow copy of invoice with payment and reference the invoice number on check stub. If your agency is tax exempt, fax
your exemption certificate to 817-640-7806. Attn:Accounts Receivable



RECEIVED

OCT 06 2020
COUNTY JUDGE

The Honorable Todd Little DATE: October 1, 2020
County Judge

101 W. Main St.

Waxahachie, TX 75165

North Central Texas Council Of Governments

Re: NCTCOG Regional Public Works Program Cost Share Invoice
Dear County Judge Little:

At the request of the Public Works Council (PWC) you are receiving this invoice from the North Central Texas Council
of Governments (NCTCOG) so your organization has the opportunity to participate in the Regional Public Works
Program, a voluntary program for organizations in the 16-county North Central Texas region.

The mission of the Regional Public Works Program is to provide a forum for exchanging ideas and initiating regional
actions, pool financial and intellectual resources to address specific common needs, establish uniform standards
which produce better products at lower costs, and develop the public works profession in North Central Texas.
Please see the enclosed flyer to learn more about the Regional Public Works Program benefits. You can also learn
more at www.nctcog.org/envir/public-works.

The NCTCOG Regional Public Works Program is led by the Public Works Council (PWC). The PWC provides expertise
and support to the NCTCOG Executive Board and staff on a wide range of regional public works issues. The mission
is carried out through the work program that is developed by the PWC and its subcommittees. The FY2021 Work
Program can be found here https://www.nctcog.org/envir/public-works/public-works-program.

The activities of the PWC and work program are cost-shared amongst cities, counties, and other partners who wish
to support advancement of this industry and participate as a member. Financial participation in the Regional Public
Works Program allows for your community to have full access to all the documents and resources that are produced
through the program, and free registration for any trainings or workshops held by the PWC or subcommittees.

The PWC hopes you will participate in the program. We recognize that your current fiscal year budget may be
impacted due to the pandemic. If so, rather than not contributing at all, we would be happy to accept any
contribution that you can provide and ask that you budget for this opportunity for the coming 2022 budget year. For
questions and further discussion about the program, please reach out to your subregion representative, Ed Green,
egreen@ennistx.gov, 972-875-1234. Please also feel free to reach out to the Regional Public Works Program
coordinator, Olivia Kale, Environment & Development Planner at NCTCOG, at (817) 695-9213 or QKale@nctcog.org.

Sincerely,

Edith Marvin, P.E.
Director of Environment & Development
North Central Texas Council of Governments

Enclosures (2)

616 Six Flags Drive, Centerpoint Two
P. O. Box 5888, Arlington, Texas 76005-5888
(817) 640-3300 FAX: 817-640-7806 @ recycled paper
www.nctcog.org



Remit to: North Central Texas Council of Governments

North Central Texas Council of Governments

Attn: Accounts Receivable
P.O. Box 5888, Arlington, Texas 76005-5888

Invoice Number: INV-0000041895 Invoice Date: 10/1/20

Invoice Amount: 1,500.00 Invoice Due Date: 11/1/20
Bill To:

ELLIS COUNTY g

ATTN: THE HONORABLE TODD LITTLE Customer ID = C-0000002598
COUNTY JUDGE

101 W MAIN ST.

WAXAHACHIE TX 75165

PROJECT NAME: REGIONAL PUBLIC WORKS

DESCRIPTION: Public Works participation

BILL NUMBER: FY21 PUB. WORKS

FY2021 Public Works Program Participation

CUSTOMER REFERENCE

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE: $1,500.00

Terms: Net 30 County Judge Date

(O 0140 - SO Lelo
CQ(’/\AWM&; Support Bz
For inquiries contact Administration at billings@nctcog.org, include the invoice number in the ubject line. Please remit 24

a copy of invoice with payment and reference the invoice number on check stub. If your agency is tax exempt, fax your
exemption certificate to 817-640-7806. Attn:Accounts Receivable. To pay by credit card call 817-695-9102



PUBLIC WORKS
PROGRAM BENEFITS

In partnership with the Public Works Council
(PWC), the North Central Texas Council of
Governments (NCTCOG) has developed a Work
Program that guides NCTCOG support activities.
The Work Program reflects the administrative
and financial support needed for the activities
associated with the PWC's expanded mission,
and details the activites for the 2021 fiscal year
that begins October 1, 2020.

* Ongoing Public Works Council support

WHAT THE * Development of a Sustainable Public Rights-of-Way (SPROW) Best Management
Practices Guidebook

* Hosting trainings and maintaining the Public Works Training Calendar
PRUGRAM * Continuing service as a FEMA Cooperating Technical Partner (CTP)
* Continuing updates to the Public Works Construction Standards drawings

INCLUDES' * Continue development of technical resources and adoption of the

integrated Stormwater Management Program (iISWM)
* Hosting the 2021 Public Works Roundup

The Regional Public Works Program relies on
entities' contributions in order to accomplish the
valuable work of fostering the cooperation of

municipal governments and private industries in
Updates to the Construction Standards promoting consistent standards that produce
Updates to the iSWM Technical Manual better products at lower costs within the North
5 workshops on varying subjects (New Central Texas region. Our work would not be
Inspector’s, iISWM Site Development Control, possible without your continued support of the
Construction Contracts, etc.) Regional Public Works Program. Thank you!

Southeast Subregion: Alma, Angus, Bardwell, Barry, Blooming Grove, Corsicana, Dawson, Ellis County,
Emhouse, Ennis, Eureka, Frost, Garrett, Goodlow, Italy, Kerens, Maypearl, Mildred, Milford, Mustang,
Navarro, Navarro County, Oak Valley, Palmer, Pecan Hill, Powell, Red Oak, Retreat, Rice, Richland,
Waxahachie

* 21 Annual Public Works Roundup with a
SPROW track

Subregion Representative: Ed Green, Public Works Project Manager, City of Ennis
Contact Ed Green at egreen@ennistx.gov or at (972) 875-1906.

If you have any questions Reqi
5 egiona
please contact Olivia Kale. h
okale@nctcog.org
817-695-9213 ‘r S

Council of Governments
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Trial Balance for Ellis County
From 09/29/2020 To 10/09/2020

Fund |Name Opening Balance Debit Credit Closing Balance
1 |GENERAL FUND 32,576,448.52 2,217,304.76 (3,763,058.62)]  31,030,694.66
2 |ROAD IMPROVEMENT FUND 1,007,717.36 425.16 ‘ - 1,008,142.52
3 |ROAD/BRIDGE PCT. | 1,785,614.66 164,072.48 (182,613.82) 1,767,073.32
4 |ROAD/BRIDGE PCT. 2 1,382,817.94 228,953.21 (247,000.58) 1,364,770.57
5 |ROAD/BRIDGE PCT. 3 1,026,131.55 116,359.09 (144,254.75) 998,235.89
6 |ROAD/BRIDGE PCT. 4 1,220,462.85 214,923.61 (251,847.48) 1,183,538.98
7 |ADULT PROBATION 1,200,999.56 158,007.51 (106,220.78) 1,252,786.29
8 |JUVENILE PROBATION 1,042,496.20 272,249.43 (176,043.40) 1,138,702.23
9 |F/MPCT. ] 1,837,390.60 131,383.27 (178,370.57) 1,790,403.30
10 |[F/MPCT.2 554,478.12 210,627.60 (253,817.92) 511,287.80
11 [F/MPCT.3 1,204,491.91 146,267.69 (231,527.86) 1,119,231.74
12 |F/MPCT. 4 1,218,454.06 286,512.07 (361,033.02) 1,143,933.11
13 |LATERAL ROAD PCT. 1 312,148.87 - - 312,148.87
14 |COUNTY & DISTRICT CT TECH 35,825.51 93.00 - 35,918.51
15 |JUSTICE COURT TECHNOLOGY FUND 158,742.61 963.27 - 159,705.88
16 |DC ARCHIVES RECORDS MANAGEMENT 153,379.47 454.61 - 153,834.08
17 |JURY 183,936.39 518.40 (1,421.45) 183,033.34
18 |PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT 2,623,393.72 2,093.81 - 2,625,487.53
19 |LAW LIBRARY 18,562.74 8,307.55 (9,878.99) 16,991.30
20 |TRUST AND AGENCY FUND 1,496,924.67 1,151,745.43 (630,000.00) 2,018,670.10
21 |[RECORDS MANAGEMENT 1,288,550.40 20,877.28 - 1,309,427.68
22 |CC ARCHIVES RECORDS MANAGEMENT 2,481,662.17 20,767.63 - 2,502,429.80
23 |ROW AVAILABLE 133,873.45 20.19 - 133,893.64
24 |FIRE MARSHAL SPECIAL FUND 140,110.75 870.47 (16,947.33) 124,033.89
26 |DISTRICT COURT RECORDS TECH 194,065.48 872.52 - 194,938.00
27 |ROAD DISTRICT #1 1,274,309.12 218.31 - 1,274,527.43
28 [ROAD DISTRICT #5 71,737.78 12.29 - 71,750.07
29 |ROAD DISTRICT #16 197,553.37 33.84 - 197,587.21
30 |CHECK PROCESSING FEE AC 173,804.16 6,379.15 (7,141.31) 173,042.00
31 |DRUG FORFEITURE FUND 136,311.28 22.45 (94.10) 136,239.63
32 |GEN RECORD MANAGE/PRESE 521,381.20 153,102.39 (151,000.00) 523,483.59
33 |COURTHOUSE SECURITY FUN 135,021.01 4,062.79 - 139,083.80
34 |COURT REC. PRESERVATION 51.708 107,609.50 410.00 - 108,019.50
36 |ELECTIONS ADMIN FEES 22,974.44 2,061.39 - 25,035.83
38 [SERIES 07 INTEREST & SINKING 522,793.94 463,552.45 (457,471.31) 528,875.08
40 |SERIES 07 BOND PROJECT 4,930,872.69 1,065.89 - 4,931,938.58
42 |SHERIFF FEDERAL DRUG FORFEITURE 303,361.69 376.98 - 303,738.67
45 |ELLIS CO COMM CORRECTIONS 72,930.06 9,140.43 (15,329.54) 66,740.95
46 |SHERIFF SEIZURE FUND 328,555.49 36.18 - 328,591.67
47 |SHERIFF DRUG FORFEITURE 17,606.33 2.98 - 17,609.31
48 |DISTRICT ATTY DRUG SEIZ 169,306.12 28.70 - 169,334.82
50 |CIVIL SUPERVISION FEES 97,525.50 3,285.85 (1,588.15) 99,223.20
56 |CONSTABLE PCT #2 FORFEITURE 173.60 0.03 - 173.63
57 |CONSTABLE PCT #1 FORFEITURE 181.28 - - 181.28
61 |TRUANCY & PREVENTION 9,573.56 999.33 - 10,572.89
65 |CSCD HIGH RISK CASELOAD 13,285.11 2,190.11 (3,909.21) 11,566.01
72 |ELLIS COUNTY LEVEE #2 405,186.10 44.73 - 405,230.83
73 |ELLIS COUNTY LEVEE #3 272,411.36 29.98 - 272,441.34
74 |ELLIS COUNTY LEVEE #4 7,633.89 1.57 - 7,635.46

65,070,778.14 6,001,727.86 (7,190,570.19)|  63,881,935.81

* - Opening and Closing Balances are subject to change due to year end adjusting entries
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Ellis County Treasurer
Cheryl Chambers
109 S Jackson Street
Waxahachie TX 75165
Phone: (972) 825-5127

Received From: CENTER FOR TECH AND CIVIC LIFE
Comments: CTCL COVID-19 RESPONSE GRANT FUNDS

Description Account #

DEPOSIT TOTAL

TECH AND CIVIC LIFE GRANT - REV 001-0210-460210

Official Receipt

Receipt Number:
R2020-02351

Receipt Date
10/13/2020

Amount

EFT $86,424.00

Issued By: LHartley Y Batch: B10132020-00203

Total Amount
Total paid
Change

$86,424.00
$86,424.00
$0.00

Page 1 of 1
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TREASURER'S RECEIPT#

I, CHRIS MACON Justice of the Peace Precinct 1/1, ELLIS County, Texas,
do hereby certify that the above report, includes all fees and
compensations whatever collected by me in my official capacity,

in accordance with the law, and that the amount s out above
represents the total fees of my office for the

Dt
JUSTICE OF THE PEACE, PRECINCT 1/1

by Cj\\“Ainlch~_

CLERK 4

FEES COLLECTED

Credit Cards 33 2R, 224,22
Cash Collected ?,. 292. %0
Checks, Money Orders 3, 795,71
$26,412,77

Justice of the Peace Clerk initials :S—(E7

Treasurer's Office Deputy initials




Receipt Report
Justice of the Peace, PCT#1/1
Chris Macon
Date Range 09/01/2020 to 09/30/2020
Created on 10/01/2020 at 10:55:39

Rept# Case# Name Rcpt Date Rcpt Amt Rcpt By

97720 20T5656A GARCIA, OSCAR DOMINGO 09/16/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97721 20T5711A RODRIGUEZ-MERINO, FAB 09/16/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97722 LT202322A 09/16/20 $138.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97723 DC203324A 09/16/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97724 20T5618A MCCURLEY, MICHAEL WAY 09/16/20 $129.00 LADONNA HART
971725 DC203325A 09/16/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97726 LT202323A 09/16/20 $138.00 LADONNA HART
97727 20T5572A MOLINA, ERNESTO 09/17/20 $280.00 LADONNA HART
97728 DC203326A 09/17/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97729 DC203327A 09/17/20 $48.00 Juana Guzman
97730 20T5680A TOWNLEY, CHANCE TAYLO 09/18/20 $199.00 LADONNA HART
97731 20T5681A TOWNLEY, CHANCE TAYLO 09/18/20 $369.00 LADONNA HART
97732 20T5729A GREINER, KIMBERLY ANN 09/18/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
971733 LT202324A 09/18/20 $138.00 LADONNA HART
97734 20T5802A BAER, SAMUEL LEE 09/18/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97735 20T5673A VALLEJO, JULIBETH MAG 09/21/20 $182.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97736 DC192847A 09/21/20 $9.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97737 20TS5319A CALLAHAN, ROBERT LEE 09/21/20 $175.00 LADONNA HART
97738 20T5619A OLIVO, JAIME 09/21/20 $150.00 LADONNA HART
97739 19T4597A JOHNSON, PARALEE HICK 09/21/20 $802.10 LADONNA HART
97740 20T5765A FISCAL,DALILAH CELES 09/21/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97741 DC192832A 09/21/20 $9.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97742 LT202325A 09/21/20 $228.00 LADONNA HART
97743 20TS811A ESPARZA, KRISTINA MAR 09/21/20 $100.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97744 20T4998A LAUREANO, RICARDO 09/21/20 $399.10 LADONNA HART
97745 20T5779A ROLLINS, BRANDE RAYNA 09/22/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97746 20T5704A CASTILLO, BARNEY 09/22/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97746-v 20T5704A CASTILLO, BARNEY 09/22/20 -$282.00 LADONNA HART
97747 20T5793A NUNEZ CEJA,OSCAR M 09/22/20 $159.00 LADONNA HART
97748 20T5691A VENCES MORIN, VICTOR 09/22/20 $183.00 LADONNA HART
97749 20T5737A RANGEL, JOHN ALEC 09/22/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97750 18T1755A MCDOWELL, MASON SCOTT 09/22/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97751 20T5542A WALKER, DARRION TYREE 09/22/20 $266.00 LADONNA HART
97752 20TS813A JACOBS, GREGORY DAVID 09/22/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97753 20T5704A CASTILLO, BARNEY 09/22/20 $280.00 LADONNA HART
97754 20T5669A PALACIOS, OSCAR 09/22/20 $100.00 LADONNA HART
97755 DC203328A 09/22/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97756 DC203329Aa 09/22/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97757 DC203330A 09/22/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97758 DC203331A 09/23/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97759 20T4700A REEVES, SUZANNE LEYLA 09/23/20 $220.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97760 20T5747A CHAVEZ, ANDY RAMIREZ 09/23/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97761 20T5635A ALI,ALINA NASEEM 09/23/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97762 20T4699A REEVES, SUZANNE LEYLA 09/23/20 $225.00 LADONNA HART
97763 20T5515A JIMMERSON, ANTOINNE D 09/23/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97764 20T4753A COLEMAN, DALTON JAMES 09/23/20 $191.90 YOLANDA MORALES
97765 18T0640A GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 09/23/20 $243.10 LADONNA HART
97766 20T5670A IRISSON XALTENO, GILB 09/23/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97767 20TS5671A IRISSON XALTENO,GILB 09/23/20 $369.00 LADONNA HART
97768 20TS5213Aa HERNANDEZ, MARTIN GUE 09/23/20 $194.00 YOLANDA MORALES
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97769 20T5777A TORRESS, JOSE ANTHONY 09/23/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97770 SC201201a 09/23/20 $9.00 LADONNA HART
97771 DC203332A 09/23/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97772 DC203333A 09/23/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97773 $C201220A 09/23/20 $48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97774 18T2745A JACKSON, INDIGO TERRI 09/23/20 $188.50 LADONNA HART
97775 20T4797A KAKE, OLIVIER DE FONK 09/23/20 $182.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97776 20T5007A KING, GERALD LYDELL 09/23/20 $604.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97777 20T5372A RUIZ, LUCAS 09/23/20 $193.90 YOLANDA MORALES
97778 17T9919A SANDERS, JERROLD WAYN 09/23/20 $815.10 YOLANDA MORALES
97779 20TS427A SERNA PEREZ,ALEXIS A 09/23/20 $129.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97780 20TS5410A PHAM, FRANK KY 09/23/20 $159.00 LADONNA HART
97781 20TS5355A STEVENS, JOSEPH EDWAR 09/23/20 $175.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97782 20T5803a PENDLEY,ALLISON TAYL 09/24/20 $307.00 LADONNA HART
97783 20T4822A SALAS, JACINDA MONIQU 09/24/20 $84.40 LADONNA HART
97784 20T5726A BOSART, ROBERT FRITZ 09/24/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97785 $C201221A 09/24/20 $48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97786 20T5733A TOBIAS, VERONICA 09/24/20 $100.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97787 20T5560A OVALLE, PABLO CHAVE 09/25/20 $181.00 Juana Guzman
97788 20T5675A FLETCHER, STAN RUSSEL 09/25/20 $194.00 LADONNA HART
97789 20T5486A MYERS, JACOB EDWARD 09/25/20 $332.00 LADONNA HART
97790 15TS613A GARACIA, ROLAND 09/25/20 $656.50 LADONNA HART
97791 20TS5662A MORALES, ABIGAIL 09/25/20 $282.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97792 20TS776A MACH, AMANDA ANN 09/25/20 $100.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97793 15T6240A MORRIS, LESHAWN 09/25/20 $100.00 LADONNA HART
97794 15T6240A MORRIS, LESHAWN 09/25/20 $227.00 LADONNA HART
97795 DC203334A 09/25/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97796 DC203336A 09/25/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97797 20TS837A SIBLEY,KEITH ALLAN 09/25/20 $144.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97798 DC203335A 09/25/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97799 20T5762A PAYNE, RONDI ANN 09/28/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97800 20T5743A LAZO-AYALA,MARIA DEL 09/28/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97801 20T5557Aa ROJAS, PASCHAL JONATH 09/28/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97802 20T5858A LINARES, AYMARA AVALO 09/28/20 $190.00 LADONNA HART
97803 20T5885A KANSARA, BHARATKUMAR 09/28/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97804 20T5863A VILLARREAL, ISMAEL SU 09/28/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97805 20T5865A GONZALEZ, ANDREW BRAN 09/28/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97806 20T5880A MORALES, OMAR 09/28/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97807 20T5215A BYNUM, COLLIN DEAN 09/28/20 $200.00 LADONNA HART
97808 20T5839A JUAREZ, JAIME 09/28/20 $334.00 LADONNA HART
97809 20T5713A LEWIS, TIMOTHY LAMONT 09/28/20 $62.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97810 20T5819A MARTINEZ, OSCAR OSMIN 09/28/20 $257.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97811 20T5510A SCOTT,ALEXIS GABRIEL 09/28/20 $307.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97812 20T5866A PERRY, ROBERT ANDRIE 09/28/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97812-v 20T5866A PERRY, ROBERT ANDRIE 09/28/20 -$282.00 LADONNA HART
97813 20TS5886A GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 09/28/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97814 20T5887A GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 09/28/20 $152.00 LADONNA HART
97815 20T5705A MALDONADO, LUCIO 09/29/20 $159.00 LADONNA HART
97816 20T5660A OROZCO, ALEJANDRA C 09/29/20 $84.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97817 20T5683A GARCIA,ABEL ISSAC 09/29/20 $185.00 LADONNA HART
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97818 20T5663A GUERRERO VALDEZ, REFU 09/29/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97819 20T5576A INOKOBA, DANIEL 09/29/20 $266.00 LADONNA HART
97820 DC203337A 09/29/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97821 DC203338A 09/29/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97822 20T5930A AYALA SANCHEZ, OSCAR 09/29/20 $182.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97823 DC203339A 09/29/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97824 LT202326A 09/29/20 $138.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97825 20T5872A GALLEGOS, RAMON 09/29/20 $100.00 LADONNA HART
97826 DC203340A 09/29/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97827 DC203341A 09/29/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97828 20T5943A GONZALEZ, FAUSTINO 09/29/20 $604.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97829 20T5812A BURSOS-GONZALES, DIAN 09/29/20 $100.00 LADONNA HART
97830 20T5571A HERNANDEZ ESPINOZA,R 09/30/20 $182.00 LADONNA HART
97831 20T5682A MAKAU, MICHAEL KINYEK 09/30/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97832 20T5617A BOYD, JOHNNIE JAMES 09/30/20 $282.00 LADONNA HART
97833 20T5672A GARZA, ALBERT SYLVEST 09/30/20 $129.00 LADONNA HART
97834 20T5707A TEMPLIN, JAY LIN 09/30/20 $199.00 LADONNA HART
97835 20T5541A WASHINGTON, JASMINE M 09/30/20 $100.00 LADONNA HART
97836 20T5862A WARFORD, SAVANNAH PRY 09/30/20 $159.00 LADONNA HART
97837 20T5862A WARFORD, SAVANNAH PRY 09/30/20 $20.00 LADONNA HART
97838 LT202319A 09/30/20 $182.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97839 DC203342A 09/30/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
97840 SC201222A 09/30/20 $48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
97841 DC203343A 09/30/20 $48.00 LADONNA HART
FA2028 17T9042A HENDERSON, KARMELIA B 09/14/20 -$1.00 LADONNA HART
FA2029 20T5704A CASTILLO, BARNEY 09/22/20 $2.00 LADONNA HART

$41,658.67
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09/01/20 NATIONWIDE EVICTION LT202301A 97627 40 2.00 Juana Guzman
09/01/20 NATIONWIDE EVICTION LT202301A 97627 40 5.00 Juana Guzman
09/02/20 REBECCA T. VAUGHN DC203170A 97638 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203307A 97639 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 MIDLAND CREDIT MANAG DC203308A 97640 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 FBM PROPERTY MANAGEM LT202318A 97645 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/03/20 EZ MESSENGER JENKINS DC203309A 97647 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203310A 97652 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203311A 97653 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 ROSS MASSINGILL LT202319A 97657 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/08/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203312A 97658 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203313A 97659 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ALEX LOPEZ LT202305A 97668 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/09/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203314A 97669 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 HOWARD CRANFORD SC201216A 97670 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203315A 97684 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203316A 97685 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 ANGELICA RAMIREZ SC201218A 97686 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY A DC192879A 97696 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203317A 97697 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203318A 97698 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203319A 97700 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203320A 97701 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 DEBRA MONEY LT202320A 97702 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203321a 97703 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203322A 97706 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 TOMMY COPELAND SC201219A 97708 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203323A 97709 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 JOSE AVILA LT202321A 97711 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JACOB KOHANNIM LT202322A 97722 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/16/20 JAFFE & ASHER, LLP DC203324A 97723 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ABC LEGAL SEVICES, L DC203325A 97725 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ROGER IHLE LT202323A 97726 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203326A 97728 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 PALLIDA, LLC DC203327A 97729 40 2.00 Juana Guzman
09/18/20 K-NOR PROPERTY MANAG LT202324A 97733 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY A DC192847A 97736 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/21/20 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY A DC192832A 97741 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203328A 97755 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203329A 97756 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203330A 9715% 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203331A 97758 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REBEECCA T. VAUGHN SC201201A 97770 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 CONN APPLIANCES, INC DC203332A 97771 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203333A 97772 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVE ZHANEL SC201220A 97773 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/24/20 TERRY PRITCHETT SC201221A 971785 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203334A 97795 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203336A 97796 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
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09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203335A 97798 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM DC203337A 97820 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM, P.C. DC203338A 97821 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203339A 97823 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 DAVID BARNES LT202326A 97824 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203340A 97826 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203341A 97827 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 LAW OFFICE OF ROSS M LT202319A 97838 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 LAW OFFICE OF ROSS M LT202319A 97838 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 LAW OFFICE OF ROSS M LT202319A 97838 40 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203342A 97839 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 JUSTIN TABOR SC201222A 97840 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203343A 97841 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0510-400800 - Fee Description: TRANS. FEE
Total Monetary 40 . .... 132.00
Total Non-Monetary 40 . .... 0.00
Total 40 . ....... 132.00
09/02/20 REBECCA T. VAUGHN DC203170A 97638 AB 7.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY A DC192879A 97696 AB 7.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/21/20 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY A DC192847A 97736 AB 7.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/21/20 PORTFOLIO RECOVERY A DC192832A 97741 AB 7.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 REBEECCA T. VAUGHN SC201201A 97770 AB 7.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0510-400970 - Fee Description: ABSTRACT OF JUDGMENT
Total Monetary AB . .... 35.00
Total Non-Monetary AB . .... 0.00
Total AB = ..esasss 35.00
09/02/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203307A 97639 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 MIDLAND CREDIT MANAG DC203308A 97640 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 FBM PROPERTY MANAGEM LT202318A 97645 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/03/20 EZ MESSENGER JENKINS DC203309A 97647 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203310A 97652 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203311A 97653 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 ROSS MASSINGILL LT202319A 97657 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/08/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203312A 97658 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203313A 97659 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203314A 97669 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 HOWARD CRANFORD SC201216A 97670 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203315A 97684 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203316A 97685 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 ANGELICA RAMIREZ SC201218Aa 97686 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203317A 97697 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203318A 97698 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
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09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203319A 97700 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203320A 97701 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 DEBRA MONEY LT202320A 897702 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203321A 97703 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203322A 97706 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 TOMMY COPELAND SC201219Aa 97708 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203323A 97709 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 JOSE AVILA LT202321A 97711 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JACOB KOHANNIM LT202322A 97722 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/16/20 JAFFE & ASHER, LLP DC203324A 97723 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ABC LEGAL SEVICES, L DC203325A 97725 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ROGER IHLE LT202323A 97726 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203326A 97728 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 PALLIDA, LLC DC203327A 97729 BI 6.00 Juana Guzman
09/18/20 K-NOR PROPERTY MANAG LT202324A 97733 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203328A 97755 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203329A 97756 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203330A 97757 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203331A 97758 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 CONN APPLIANCES, INC DC203332A 97771 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203333a 97772 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVE ZHANEL sC201220A 97773 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/24/20 TERRY PRITCHETT 5C201221A 97785 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203334A 97795 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203336A 97796 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203335A 97798 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM DC203337A 97820 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM, P.C. DC203338A 97821 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203339A 97823 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 DAVID BARNES LT202326A 97824 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203340A 97826 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203341A 97827 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203342A 97839 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 JUSTIN TABOR SC201222A 97840 BI 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203343A 97841 BI 6.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: INDIGENT FILING
Total Monetary BI .. ... 312.00
Total Non-Monetary BI . .... 0.00
Total BI  ........ 312.00
09/02/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203307A 97639 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 MIDLAND CREDIT MANAG DC203308A 97640 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EZ MESSENGER JENKINS DC203309A 97647 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203310A 97652 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203311A 97653 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203312A 97658 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
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09/08/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203313A 97659 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203314A 97669 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203315A 97684 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203316A 97685 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203317A 97697 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203318A 97698 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203319A 97700 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203320A 97701 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203321A 97703 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203322A 97706 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203323A 97709 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JAFFE & ASHER, LLP DC203324A 97723 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ABC LEGAL SEVICES, DC203325A 97725 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203326A 97728 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 PALLIDA, LLC DC203327A 97729 DC 25.00 Juana Guzman
09/22/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203328A 97755 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203329A 97756 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203330A 97757 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203331A 97758 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 CONN APPLIANCES, INC DC203332A 97771 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203333A 97772 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203334A 97795 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203336A 97796 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203335A 97798 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM DC203337A 97820 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM, P.C. DC203338A 97821 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203339A 97823 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203340A 97826 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203341A 97827 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203342A 97839 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203343A 97841 DC 25.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0510-400970 - Fee Description: DC FILING FEE
Total Monetary DC  ..... 925.00
Total Non-Monetary DC  _.... 0.00
Total DC ........ 925.00
09/02/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203307A 97639 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 MIDLAND CREDIT MANAG DC203308A 97640 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 FBM PROPERTY MANAGEM LT202318A 97645 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/03/20 EZ MESSENGER JENKINS DC203309A 97647 ESF . 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203310A 97652 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203311A 97653 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 ROSS MASSINGILL LT202319A 97657 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/08/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203312A 97658 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203313A 97659 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203314A 97669 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 HOWARD CRANFORD SC201216A 97670 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
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09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203315A 97684 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203316A 97685 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 ANGELICA RAMIREZ SC201218Aa 97686 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203317A 97697 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203318A 97698 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203319A 97700 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203320A 97701 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 DEBRA MONEY LT202320A 97702 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203321A 97703 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203322A 97706 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 TOMMY COPELAND SC201219a 97708 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203323A 97709 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 JOSE AVILA LT202321A 97711 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JACOB KOHANNIM LT202322A 97722 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/16/20 JAFFE & ASHER, LLP DC203324A 97723 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ABC LEGAL SEVICES, L DC203325A 97725 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ROGER IHLE LT202323A 97726 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203326A 97728 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 PALLIDA, LLC DC203327A 97729 ESF 10.00 Juana Guzman
09/18/20 K-NOR PROPERTY MANAG LT202324A 97733 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203328A 97755 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203329A 97756 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203330A 9715% ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203331A 97758 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 CONN APPLIANCES, INC DC203332A 97771 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203333A 97772 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVE ZHANEL SC201220Aa 97773 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/24/20 TERRY PRITCHETT SC201221A 97785 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203334A 97795 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203336A 97796 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203335A 97798 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM DC203337A 97820 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM, P.C. DC203338A 97821 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203339A 97823 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 DAVID BARNES LT202326A 97824 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203340A 97826 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203341Aa 97827 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203342A 97839 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 JUSTIN TABOR SC201222Aa 97840 ESF 10.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203343A 97841 ESF 10.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: E-FILING SUPPORT FEE
Total Monetary ESF . .... 520.00
Total Non-Monetary ESF . .... 0.00
Total ESF  ........ 520.00
09/02/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203307A 97639 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
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09/02/20 MIDLAND CREDIT MANAG DC203308A 97640 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 FBM PROPERTY MANAGEM LT202318A 97645 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/03/20 EZ MESSENGER JENKINS DC203309A 97647 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203310A 97652 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203311A 97653 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 ROSS MASSINGILL LT202319A 97657 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/08/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203312A 97658 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203313A 97659 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203314A 97669 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 HOWARD CRANFORD SC201216A 97670 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203315A 97684 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203316A 97685 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 ANGELICA RAMIREZ SC201218A 97686 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203317A 97697 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203318A 97698 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203319A 97700 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203320A 97701 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 DEBRA MONEY LT202320A 97702 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203321A 97703 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203322A 97706 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 TOMMY COPELAND SC201219A 97708 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203323A 97709 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 JOSE AVILA LT202321A 97711 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JACOB KOHANNIM LT202322A 97722 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/16/20 JAFFE & ASHER, LLP DC203324A 97723 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ABC LEGAL SEVICES, L DC203325A 97725 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 ROGER IHLE LT202323A 97726 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203326A 97728 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 PALLIDA, LLC DC203327A 97729 JCPT 5.00 Juana Guzman
09/18/20 K-NOR PROPERTY MANAG LT202324A 97733 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203328A 97755 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203329A 97756 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203330A 97757 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203331A 97758 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 CONN APPLIANCES, INC DC203332A 97771 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SCOTT & ASSOCIATES, DC203333A 97772 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVE ZHANEL SC201220A 97773 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/24/20 TERRY PRITCHETT SC201221A 97785 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203334A 97795 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES DC203336A 97796 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 ABC LEGAL SERVICES, DC203335A 97798 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM DC203337A 97820 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MOSS LAW FIRM, P.C. DC203338A 97821 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203339A 97823 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 DAVID BARNES LT202326A 97824 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203340A 97826 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 PROFESSIONAL CIVIL P DC203341A 97827 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203342A 97839 JCPT 5.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 JUSTIN TABOR SC201222A 97840 JCPT 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES
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09/30/20 MICHAEL J. ADAMS P.C DC203343A

97841

JCPT

5.00 LADONNA HART

GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: JUDICIAL AND COURT PERSONNEL TRAINING

Total Monetary JCPT  ..... 260.00

Total Non-Monetary JCPT ..... 0.00

Total JCPT ........ 260.00

09/10/20 KERAMIDAS LAW FIRM SC191159Aa 97676 JF 22.00 Juana Guzman

GL# 017-0917-406080 - Fee Description: JURY FEE

Total Monetary JF  ..... 22.00
Total Non-Monetary JF  ..... 0.00
Total JF = Leissases 22.00
09/03/20 FBM PROPERTY MANAGEM LT202318A 97645 LT 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/08/20 ROSS MASSINGILL LT202319A 97657 LT 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 DEBRA MONEY LT202320A 97702 LT 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 JOSE AVILA LT202321A 97711 LT 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JACOB KOHANNIM LT202322A 97722 LT 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/16/20 ROGER IHLE LT202323A 97726 LT 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/18/20 K-NOR PROPERTY MANAG LT202324A 97733 LT 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 LT 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 DAVID BARNES LT202326A 97824 LT 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0510-400970 - Fee Description: LT FILING FEE
Total Monetary LT  ..... 225.00
Total Non-Monetary LT  ..... 0.00
Total LT  ........ 225.00
09/03/20 FBM PROPERTY MANAGEM LT202318A 97645 Pl 90.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/08/20 ROSS MASSINGILL LT202319A 97657 P1 90.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/09/20 HOWARD CRANFORD SC201216A 97670 Pl 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 ANGELICA RAMIREZ SC201218A 97686 Pl 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 DEBRA MONEY LT202320A 97702 Pl 90.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 JOSE AVILA LT202321A 97711 Pl 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 JACOB KOHANNIM LT202322A 97722 P1 90.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/16/20 ROGER IHLE LT202323A 97726 Pl 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/18/20 K-NOR PROPERTY MANAG LT202324A 97733 Pl 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 Pl 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 TAX SERVICE LT202325A 97742 P1 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 DAVID BARNES LT202326A 97824 P1l 90.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0611-400150 - Fee Description: CONSTABLE PCT 1

Total Monetary P1

1,080.00
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Total Non-Monetary P1  ..... 0.00
Total Pl = sussssun 1,080.00
09/09/20 HOWARD CRANFORD SC201216A 97670 SCFILE 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 ANGELICA RAMIREZ SC201218A 97686 SCFILE 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 TOMMY COPELAND SC201219A 97708 SCFILE 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 STEVE ZHANEL SC201220A 97773 SCFILE 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/24/20 TERRY PRITCHETT SC201221A 97785 SCFILE 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 JUSTIN TABOR SC201222A 97840 SCFILE 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0510-400970 - Fee Description: Small Claims File
Total Monetary SCFILE  ..... 150.00
Total Non-Monetary SCFILE  ..... 0.00
Total SCFILE  ........ 150.00
09/01/20 NATIONWIDE EVICTION LT202301A 97627 WP 175.00 Juana Guzman
09/09/20 ALEX LOPEZ LT202305A 97668 WP 175.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 LAW OFFICE OF ROSS M LT202319A 97838 WP 173.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0611-400150 - Fee Description: WP
Total Monetary Wp .. ... 523.00
Total Non-Monetary Wp . .... 0.00
Total WP = Lisessws 523.00
09/01/20 CASTILLO, BRITTANY A 20T5478A 97623 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 GARNER, DAVID LYNN 20T5440A 97624 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18TO0766A 97625 1 147.90 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 PIKES JR., CLYDE 20T5274A 97629 1/DS 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 1 469.90 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 WATSON III, JOE HOW 20T5419A 97631 1 173.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 ORTIZ, LUIS GUILLERM 20T5484A 97632 1 198.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009A 97633 1 47.90 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635-v 1 -48.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-v 1 -48.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TOOLE, KAYCEE RENE 20T5129A 97637 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 TOOLE, KAYCEE RENE 20T5129A 97637-v 1 -148.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 1 190.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 FLORES FLORES, RICHA 20T5633A 97643 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 FLORES FLORES, RICHA 20T5634A 97644 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 NEWBY, TAMMI TERRELL 20T5412A 97648 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 PENA, SABRINA ELIZAB 20T5527A 97649 1. 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 ENAMORADO ACEITUNO, 20T5533A 97650 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
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09/04/20 HIGNIGHT, ROY DEAN 20T5353A 97651 1/DS 132.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 CAMPBELL, LOUIS LEE 20T4909A 97654 & 106.40 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 MOORE, ROGER DILLON 20TS5375A 97655 1 19.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464A 97656 1 122.90 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 CHADWICK, SARA ELIZA 20T5334A 97661 1/DS 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 CRYER, PHILLIP CONNO 20T5463A 97663 1 40.00 Juana Guzman
09/09/20 MOUNT, EDWARD WARREN 20T5676A 97664 1 65.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 SANTOS, IVAN 20T5581A 97665 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 GOODWIN, JIMMY WAYNE 20T5718A 97667 1 148.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 1 288.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 ESPARZA, GUILLERMO 20TS5622A 97672 1 123.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 SALAS, JACINDA MONIQ 20T4822A 97673 1 0.02 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 ONIKOYI, QUADRI OLUG 20T5544A 97674 1/DS 148.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/10/20 HERNANDEZ LOREDO, SE 20T5620A 97677 1 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/11/20 TRICHE, DARYON JEREL 20T5688A 97679 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 KAPLAN, BRANDON REED 20T5689A 97680 1 123.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 1 290.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 1 469.90 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 MAROUNDOU , MA BOUSS 20T5548A 97683 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 ALFEREZ MARTINEZ, JO 20T5584A 97687 1 48.00 Juana Guzman
09/14/20 RODRIGUEZ, EDER 20T5595A 97689 1 78.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 RIOS, MELCHOR FRAIRE 20T5517A 97690 1 173.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 MARTINEZ, GABRIELA 20T5725A 97691 1 148.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/14/20 GARCIA BUSTOS, CARLO 20T5720A 97692 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 HENDERSON, KARMELIA 17T9042A 97693 1 93.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 OROZCO, ALEJANDRA C 20T5660A 97699 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 HOUSTON, SANDRA LYNN 20T5556A 97704 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 MORALES-GAYTAN, ANGE 20T5645A 97707 1/DS 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 MARTINEZ-FLORES, LET 20T4954A 97710 1 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/15/20 LOPEZ, EMELY TAILIS 20T5730A 97712 1 173.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 GAONA, JASON 20T5728A 97713 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 DAMIAN MONTANEZ, FRA 20T5598A 97714 1 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/15/20 LEORNARD, CORY ALAN 20T5415A 97715 1 70.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 RUDD, RUSSELL EARL 20T5805A 97717 1/DS 148.00 Juana Guzman
09/16/20 VOLIBER, FAZON TREVO 20T5594A 97718 1 60.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 saM, JOHN LARRY 19T3942A 97719 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 GARCIA, OSCAR DOMING 20TS656A 97720 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 RODRIGUEZ-MERINO, FA 20T5711A 97721 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 MCCURLEY, MICHAEL WA 20T5618A 97724 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/17/20 MOLINA, ERNESTO 20T5572A 97727 1 146.00 LADONNA HART
09/18/20 TOWNLEY, CHANCE TAYL 20T5680A 97730 1 65.00 LADONNA HART
09/18/20 TOWNLEY, CHANCE TAYL 20TS5681A 97731 1 288.00 LADONNA HART
09/18/20 GREINER, KIMBERLY AN 20T5729A 97732 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/18/20 BAER, SAMUEL LEE 20T5802A 97734 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 VALLEJO, JULIBETH MA 20T5673A 97735 1 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/21/20 CALLAHAN, ROBERT LE 20T5319A 97737 1/DS 148.00 LADONNA HART
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09/21/20 OLIVO, JAIME 20T5619A 97738 1/DS 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 JOHNSON, PARALEE HIC 19T4597A 97739 i 469.90 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 FISCAL, DALILAH CELE 20T5765A 97740 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 LAUREANO, RICARDO 20T4998A 97741 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 ROLLINS, BRANDE RAYN 20T5779A 97745 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 CASTILLO, BARNEY 20T5704A 97746 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 CASTILLO, BARNEY 20T5704A 97746-V 1 -148.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 NUNEZ CEJA, OSCAR M 20T5793A 97747 1 78.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 VENCES MORIN, VICTOR 20T5691A 97748 1 49.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 RANGEL, JOHN ALEC 20T5737A 97749 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 MCDOWELL, MASON SCOT 18T1755A 97750 1 49.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 WALKER, DARRION TYRE 20T5542A 97751 1 132.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 JACOBS, GREGORY DAVI 20T5813A 97752 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 CASTILLO, BARNEY 20T5704A 97753 1 146.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4700A 97759 1/DS 148.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 CHAVEZ, ANDY RAMIREZ 20TS5747A 97760 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 ALI, ALINA NASEEM 20T5635A 97761 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4699A 97762 1 102.90 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JIMMERSON, ANTOINNE 20T551SA 97763 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 COLEMAN, DALTON JAME 20T47S53A 97764 1/DS 57.90 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 18T0640A 97765 1 90.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 IRISSON XALTENO, GIL 20T5670A 97766 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 IRISSON XALTENO, GIL 20T5671A 97767 1 288.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 HERNANDEZ, MARTIN GU 20T5213A 97768 1/DS 60.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 TORRESS, JOSE ANTHON 20T5777A 97769 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JACKSON, INDIGO TERR 18T2745A 97774 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 KAKE, OLIVIER DE FON 20T4797A 97775 1/DS 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 KING, GERALD LYDELL 20T5007A 97776 1/DS 470.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 RUIZ, LUCAS 20T5372A 97777 1/DS 59.90 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 SANDERS, JERROLD WAY 17T9919A 97778 1/DS 469.90 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 SERNA PEREZ, ALEXIS 20T5427A 97779 1/DS 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 PHAM, FRANK KY 20TS5410A 97780 1/DS 132.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVENS, JOSEPH EDWA 20TS535SA 97781 1/DS 148.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/24/20 PENDLEY, ALLISON TAY 20TS5803A 97782 1 173.00 LADONNA HART
09/24/20 SALAS, JACINDA MONIQ 20T4822A 97783 1 40.60 LADONNA HART
09/24/20 BOSART, ROBERT FRITZ 20T5726A 97784 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 OVALLE, PABLO CHAVE 20TSS560A 97787 1 100.00 Juana Guzman
09/25/20 FLETCHER, STAN RUSSE 20TS67S5SA 97788 1 60.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MYERS, JACOB EDWARD 20TS5486A 97789 1 198.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 GARACIA, ROLAND 15T5613A 97790 1 347.90 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORALES, ABIGAIL 20T5662A 97791 1 148.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97794 1/TS 122.90 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 PAYNE, RONDI ANN 20T5762A 97799 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 LAZO-AYALA, MARIA DE 20T5743A 97800 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 ROJAS, PASCHAL JONAT 20T5557A 97801 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 LINARES, AYMARA AVAL 20T5858A 97802 1 56.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 KANSARA, BHARATKUMAR 20T5885A 97803 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 VILLARREAL, ISMAEL S 20T5863A 97804 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 GONZALEZ, ANDREW BRA 20TS865A 97805 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 MORALES, OMAR 20T5880A 97806 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
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09/28/20 BYNUM, COLLIN DEAN 20TS5215A 97807 1 66.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 JUAREZ, JAIME 20T5839%A 97808 1 200.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 LEWIS, TIMOTHY LAMON 20T5713A 97809 1 26.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/28/20 MARTINEZ, OSCAR OSMI 20TS5819A 97810 1 123.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/28/20 SCOTT, ALEXIS GABRIE 20TS5510A 97811 1 173.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/28/20 PERRY, ROBERT ANDRIE 20TS866A 97812 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 PERRY, ROBERT ANDRIE 20TS5866A 97812-v 1 -148.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 20T5886A 97813 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 GONZALEZ, ADRIANA 20TS5887A 97814 1 9.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 MALDONADO, LUCIO 20T5705A 97815 1 78.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 OROZCO, ALEJANDRA C 20T5660A 97816 1 82.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 GARCIA, ABEL ISSAC 20T5683A 97817 1 51.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 GUERRERO VALDEZ, REF 20T5663A 97818 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 INOKOBA, DANIEL 20T5576A 97819 1 132.00 LADONNA HART
09/29/20 AYALA SANCHEZ, OSCAR 20T5930A 97822 1 48.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 GONZALEZ, FAUSTINO 20T5943A 97828 1 470.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/30/20 HERNANDEZ ESPINOZA, 20T5571A 97830 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 MAKAU, MICHAEL KINYE 20T5682A 97831 I 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 BOYD, JOHNNIE JAMES 20TS5617A 97832 1 148.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 GARZA, ALBERT SYLVES 20T5672A 97833 1 48.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 TEMPLIN, JAY LIN 20T5707A 97834 1 65.00 LADONNA HART
09/30/20 WARFORD, SAVANNAH PR 20T5862A 97836 1/Dbs 78.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 HENDERSON,KARMELIA B 17T9042A FA2028 1/FA -1.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 CASTILLO, BARNEY 20T5704A FA2029 1/FA 2.00 LADONNA HART

GL# 001-0510-400410 - Fee Description: FINE

Total Monetary 1 . .... 14,475.22
Total Non-Monetary 1 . .... 3,011.60
Potal 1 = sssesswa 17,486.82
09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18T0766A 97625 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 HUBER, JUSTIN WAYNE 20T4662A 97626 108 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009A 97633 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635-v 108 -6.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-V 108 -6.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464A 97656 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 108 6.00 LADONNA HART

09/16/20 sSAM, JOHN LARRY 19T3942A 97719 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
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09/21/20 JOHNSON, PARALEE HIC 19T4597A 97739 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 MCDOWELL, MASON SCOT 18T1755A 97750 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4700A 97759 108/DS 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4699A 97762 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 18T0640A 97765 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JACKSON, INDIGO TERR 18T2745A 97774 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SANDERS, JERROLD WAY 17T9919A 97778 108/DS 6.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 GARACIA, ROLAND 15T5613A 97790 108 6.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97794 108/TS 6.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: JSF
Total Monetary 108 . .... 120.00
Total Non-Monetary 108  ..... 18.00
Total 108  ........ 138.00
09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18T0766A 97625 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 HUBER, JUSTIN WAYNE 20T4662A 97626 109 4.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009A 97633 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635-v 109 -4.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-vV 109 -4.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464A 97656 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 SAM, JOHN LARRY 19T3942A 97719 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 JOHNSON, PARALEE HIC 19T4597A 97739 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 MCDOWELL, MASON SCOT 18T1755A 97750 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4700A 97759 109/DS 4.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4699A 97762 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 18T0640A 97765 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JACKSON, INDIGO TERR 18T2745A 97774 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SANDERS, JERROLD WAY 17T9919A 97778 109/Ds 4.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 GARACIA, ROLAND 15T5613A 97790 109 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97794 109/TS 4.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 033-0933-406210 - Fee Description: C.H.S.
Total Monetary 109  ..... 80.00
Total Non-Monetary 109  ..... 12.00

Total 109
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09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18T0766A 97625 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 HUBER, JUSTIN WAYNE 20T4662A 97626 22 3.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009A 97633 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635-v 22 -3.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-V 22 —-3.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464A 97656 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 22 3.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 SAM, JOHN LARRY 19T3942A 97719 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 JOHNSON, PARALEE HIC 19T4597A 97739 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 MCDOWELL, MASON SCOT 18T1755A 97750 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4700A 97759 22/DS 3.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4699A 97762 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 18T0640A 97765 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JACKSON, INDIGO TERR 18T2745A 97774 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SANDERS, JERROLD WAY 17T9919A 97778 22/DS 3.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 GARACIA, ROLAND 15T5613A 97790 22 3.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97794 22/TS 3.00 LADONNA HART

GL# 001-0510-400180 - Fee Description: T.F.C

Total Monetary 22  ..... 63.00
Total Non-Monetary 22 ... .. 9.00
Total 22  ........ 72.00
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 32 17.00 YOLANDA MORALES

GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: C.C.C.

Total Monetary 32  ..... 17.00
Total Non-Monetary 32  ..... 0.00
Total 32  ........ 17.00
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 33 5.00 YOLANDA MORALES

GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: F.A.F.
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Total Monetary 33 . .... 5.00
Total Non-Monetary 33 ..... 0.00
Total 33 = iissiesan 5.00
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 34 0.25 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: J.C.D.
Total Monetary 34 . .... 0.25
Total Non-Monetary 34 . .... 0.00
Total 34 . ....... 0.25
09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18T0766A 97625 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 PIKES JR., CLYDE 20T5274A 97629 35/DS 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009A 97633 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 35 15.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635-v 35 ~15.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 35 15.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-V 35 -15.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 HIGNIGHT, ROY DEAN 20T5353A 97651 35/DS 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464A 97656 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 CHADWICK, SARA ELIZA 20T5334A 97661 35/DS 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 35 15.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 35 15.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 SAM, JOHN LARRY 19T3942A 97719 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 CALLAHAN, ROBERT LE 20T5319A 97737 35/DS 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 JOHNSON, PARALEE HIC 19T4597A 97739 35 15.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 MCDOWELL, MASON SCOT 18T175SA 971750 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 18T0640A 97765 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JACKSON, INDIGO TERR 18T2745A 97774 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SANDERS, JERROLD WAY 17T9919A 97778 35/DS 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 PHAM, FRANK KY 20TS5410A 97780 35/DS 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVENS, JOSEPH EDWA 20TS5355A 97781 35/DS 25.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/25/20 GARACIA, ROLAND 15T5613A 97790 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97793 35 25.00 LADONNA HART
GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: TIME PAY-STATE
Total Monetary 35  _.... 445.00
Total Non-Monetary 35  ..... 175.00

Total 35



General Ledger Report
For 09/01/2020 to 09/30/2020
Created 10/01/2020 at 10:56:10
Justice of the Peace 1/1

Date Name Casef Rept# Fee Amt Rcvd By
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 36 3.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 033-0933-406210 - Fee Description: C.H.S.
Total Monetary 36 . .... 3.00
Total Non-Monetary 36 . .... 0.00
Total 36  ........ 3.00
09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18T0766A 97625 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 HUBER, JUSTIN WAYNE 20T4662A 97626 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/01/20 PIKES JR., CLYDE 20T5274A 97629 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009A 97633 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635~V 40 -2.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-V 40 -2.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/04/20 HIGNIGHT, ROY DEAN 20T5353A 97651 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464Aa 97656 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 CHADWICK, SARA ELIZA 20T5334A 97661 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 SALAS, JACINDA MONIQ 20T4822A 97673 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 HENDERSON, KARMELIA 17T9042A 97693 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 OROZCO, ALEJANDRA C 20TS660A 97699 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 MORALES-GAYTAN, ANGE 20T5645A 97707 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 MARTINEZ-FLORES, LET 20T4954A 97710 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/16/20 SAM, JOHN LARRY 19T3942A 97719 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 CALLAHAN, ROBERT LE 20TS5319A 97737 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 OLIVO, JAIME 20T5619A 97738 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/21/20 JOHNSON, PARALEE HIC 19T4597A 97739 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/22/20 MCDOWELL, MASON SCOT 18T17S5A 97750 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4700A 97759 40/DS 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 REEVES, SUZANNE LEYL 20T4699A 97762 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 GALLIO, JOHN WILLIAM 18T0640A 97765 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 JACKSON, INDIGO TERR 18T2745A 97774 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 SANDERS, JERROLD WAY 17T9919A 97778 40/DS 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/23/20 PHAM, FRANK KY 20T5410A 97780 40/DS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/23/20 STEVENS, JOSEPH EDWA 20T5355A 97781 40/DS 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
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Date Name Case# Rept# Fee Amt Recvd By
09/24/20 SALAS, JACINDA MONIQ 20T4822A 97783 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 GARACIA, ROLAND 15T5613A 97790 40 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97794 40/TS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/25/20 MORRIS, LESHAWN 15T6240A 97794 40/TsS 2.00 LADONNA HART
09/28/20 LEWIS, TIMOTHY LAMON 20T5713A 97809 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/29/20 OROZCO, ALEJANDRA C 20T5660A 97816 40 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0510-400800 - Fee Description: TRANS. FEE
Total Monetary 40 ., .... 56.00
Total Non-Monetary 40  ..... 24.00
Total 40  ........ 80.00
09/11/20 BIRMINGHAM, ALEXUS M 19T4249A 97678 41 2.00 YOLANDA MORALES
GL# 001-0000-202500 - Fee Description: J.C.P.T.
Total Monetary 41 . .... 2.00
Total Non-Monetary 41 . .... 0.00
Total 41 ........ 2.00
09/01/20 TRULEY, LEON MILLER 18T0766A 97625 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/01/20 HUBER, JUSTIN WAYNE 20T4662A 97626 42 4.00 YOLANDA MORALES
09/02/20 WATSON, AARICA NECOL 17T0343A 97630 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 TRUJILLO, DEZARAY 17T9009%9A 97633 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97635-V 42 -4.00 LADONNA HART
09/02/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97636-V 42 -4.00 LADONNA HART
09/03/20 EJIRIKA, CHUCK CHIBU 14T4457A 97642 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/08/20 HENDRICKS, ANSELMO O 18T0464A 97656 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/09/20 ULRICH, JESSE RAY 18T1040A 97666 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/10/20 CHASE, DEREK ANDRE 18T2075A 97671 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 MURRAY, CHRISTIAN YV 08T4910A 97681 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/11/20 HERNANDEZ, GEORGE AL 17T9824A 97682 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JEHOVA 19T4457A 97694 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/14/20 GARCIA, EDGAR JENOVA 19T4144A 97695 42 4.00 LADONNA HART
09/15/20 KARA, TAMERA LEE 16T6694A 97716 42 4.00 LADONNA <ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>